
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

05 

4 

64 

79 

83 

88 

55 

17 

60 

2 

22 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

AS 

GT3 

Name 

Jack Busch 

Tim Kezman 

Robert Lentz 

Paul Young 

Christopher Evans 

Christopher Howard 

John Heinricy 

Edward Hosni 

Tony Stefanon 

John Lechner 

James Ashe 

BestTm 

1:45.068 

1:50.709 

1:52.138 

1:53.747 

1:54.629 

1:56.453 

1:57.368 

1:58.115 

2:03.664 

2:04.872 

2:04.902 

In Session 

Qual Group 6 

Qual Group 6 

Qual Group 6 

Race 1 Group 6 

Race 1 Group 6 

Qual Group 6 

Race 1 Group 6 

Qual Group 6 

Qual Group 6 

Race 1 Group 6 

Race 1 Group 6 

Hometown 

Torrington CT 

Franksville WI 

Leesburg VA 

Commerce Township,MI 

Indiana PA 

Holliston MA 

Clarkston MI 

Hilliard OH 

Shermans Dale PA 

North Olmsted OH 

Propect,CT 

Reg. 

NER 

Milw 

WDC 

Det 

STC 

NER 

FLA 

DET 

WDC 

NEO 

NER 

Member # 

190718-1 

468072 

133586 

110624 

278755 

211118 

106078 

293133 

237202 

135834 

157773 

Make 

Ford Mustang 

2008 Porsche 997 

Nissan 300ZX 

Ford Probe 

Ford Fusion 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

1985 Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

1994 Ford Mustang 

Madza RX-7 

Sponsor 

Spectro Oils 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS 

FGR Consulting; Hoosier; Rebello 

Young Racing,Hoosier Tire 

Wyotech / American Racer 

TAR/Hoosier/Hawk/Mobil1/Heinrocket Inc 

Lasco Ford/Hoosier Tire/Steeda/Ford Racing/Edelbrock 

catfishracing 

Hoosier Tire 

Dependable Energy 

Printed: 8/15/2015 6:32:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter 

Race Chairperson-Paula Hawthorne 

Fastest time in class sets track record. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Race Grid

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic Race 

Group 6 GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,AS 

Sunday Race Grid 

Pittrace Long Course 2.780 miles 

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic
North Meets South Majors


